Resultatliste for prgve i NSO Spesialsgk

Klasse:

2

Prgvedato:
Arrangor:

Type omrade:

16.08.2025
NSO-25022 Gruppe B
Ute

NSO-NB 1.00

Antall giemmesteder:

6
Makstid:

25:00

Start
nr

Forer

Klubb Hundens navn

Rase

Reg nr/lisens

Markerte
giemmer

Forbrukt
sgkstid

Poeng

Plass

God-
kjent?

Rune Klukstad

NSO Lotta

Springer

NO48952/17

21:30

340,00

10

11

12

Dommer(e):

Dommerkandidater

Prgvieder:

Dommerkandidater

Sida 1 (1)




